8 7 6 5 4 3
A
B
C
D
E
A
B

QTY MAP
REF.
ITEM No. PART NUMBER KEYWORD/ DESCRIPTIONISS. CMM NOTE
OR REMARKS
MANUFACTURER
180 Y/C LAYOUT OF PASSENGER SEATING ARRANGEMENT
A320
FL
T-
DW
G-
57
6-
01
-01
ISSUE TABLE
ISSUE DESCRIPTION DATE PREPARED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
A Original Issue SEE DAS-576-01 SEE DAS-576-01 SEE DAS-576-01 SEE DAS-576-01
SEE DAS-576-01
SEE DAS-576-01
SEE DAS-576-01
SEE DAS-576-01
SEE DAS-576-01
180 Y/C LAYOUT OF PASSENGER
SEATING ARRANGEMENT A320 A
A
A
FLT-DWG-576-01
PART LIST
1 19 3530AY03-32-061 R/H TPL, HC, FULL B.O. NRW, NO TABLE RECARO 25-28-89
1 18 3530AY03-32-051 R/H TPL, HC, FULL B.O. NRW RECARO 25-28-89
1 17 3530AY03-32-081 R/H TPL, HC, FULL B.O. RECARO 25-28-89
1 16 3530AY03-32-141 R/H TPL, HC, FULL B.O. RECARO 25-28-89
1 15 3530AY03-32-041 R/H TPL, NO OTBD ARM RECARO 25-28-89 9
1 14 3530AY03-32-031 R/H TPL, NR, SPECIAL LATH, NO OTBD ARM RECARO 25-28-89 9
1 13 3530AY03-32-021 R/H TPL, NR, SPECIAL LATH, HC RECARO 25-28-89
22 12 3530AY03-32-011 R/H STD TPL, HC RECARO 25-28-89
1 11 3530AY03-32-211 R/H STD TPL, IAT RECARO 25-28-89
1 9 3530AY03-31-061 L/H TPL, NRW, NO TABLE, LIM REC RECARO 25-28-89
1 8 3530AY03-31-051 L/H TPL, NRW RECARO 25-28-89
1 7 3530AY03-31-081 L/H STD TPL RECARO 25-28-89
1 6 3530AY03-31-141 L/H STD TPL RECARO 25-28-89
1 5 3530AY03-31-041 L/H TPL, NO OTBD ARM RECARO 25-28-89 9
1 4 3530AY03-31-031 L/H TPL, NR, SPECIAL LATH, NO OTBD ARM RECARO 25-28-89 9
1 3 3530AY03-31-021 L/H TPL, NR, SPECIAL LATH RECARO 25-28-89
22 2 3530AY03-31-011 L/H STD TPL RECARO 25-28-89
1 1 3530AY03-31-211 L/H STD TPL, IAT RECARO 25-28-89
FA
G1
LA
G5
LD
LE
FA
B
A
F
E
FA
FA
FA
FA
1
H NR
NR
NR